
TRIA SERVICE PRICE LIST

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax (if applicable)

TRIA RITUAL 

Tria Retreat
Relaxing Combo
Invigorating Journey
Awaken the Senses

WELLNESS

Digital Detox
Energy Boost
Private Yoga*
Harmonic Sleep Journey

MASSAGE     

Tria Wellness Massage
Sleep Deeply Massage
Deep Muscle Release
Himalayan Hot Stone Massage
Royal Thai Massage
Four Handed Massage
Relaxing Foot Massage
Targeted Massage

* Spa Entrance Fee is required for this service (if applicable)

DURATION / MINUTES PRICE / MOP

2024

60 / 90 

60 / 90  

60 / 90

90 

90 

90

60

30

180

150

60

225

180

210

210

210

1,380 / 1,780       

1,380 / 1,780

1,380 / 1,780 

1,880

1,780

2,880

1,380

780

4,280

4,280

580

4,780

4,280

4,580

4,380

4,380



FACIAL

Hydra Original
Anti-Blemish Treatment 
Douceur Marine
Supreme Youth Pioneer
Anti-Blue Ray Calming Treatment
CityLife Treatment
MELA BRIGHT Brightening Treatment
PRO-COLLAGEN Lifting Firming Treatment
Express Facial
Radiance Eye Treatment

BODY TREATMENT

Invigorating Body Scrub
Nourishing Detoxification Body Wrap
Deluxe Hand Treatment
Deluxe Foot Treatment

IN ROOM MASSAGE

In Room Massage

DURATION / MINUTES PRICE / MOP

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax (if applicable) # Price is inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% government tax (if applicable)

30

60

30

30

60

60

60

90

60

60

60

90

30

30

4,000# / 6,000#60 / 90

880

1,580

880

880

1,580

1,580

1,580

2,180

1,880

1,680

1,780

2,580

780

780



GENTLEMEN TREATMENT

His Tria Massage
His Facial
His Combo

HAIR TREATMENT

Shampoo & Finish
Hair Cut & Finish
Hair Color / Highlight
Hair Treatment
Keratin Treatment
Sparkling Diamond Hair & Scalp Treatment
ADD-ON
Express Hair Treatment
Express Hair Scrub

DURATION / MINUTES PRICE / MOP

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax (if applicable)

60 / 90

60

90

380

480

1,280 

1,280 

2,380 

1,980

380 

100

1,380 / 1,780

1,580

2,080



NAIL TREATMENT

Tria Manicure
Tria Deluxe Manicure
Tria Pedicure
Tria Deluxe Pedicure
Soak O� Gel Manicure
Soak O� Gel Pedicure
Gel Nail Manicure
Nail Art per nail (add on)
Gel Nail Removal
Gel Nail Removal (per nail)
Nail Repairing (per nail)

FITNESS

Fitness Consultation*
Personal Training*

ADD-ON

Couple Chamber Experience
Spa VIP Party Room (only for MGM Cotai)
4 hours of Wet Facilities (including gym, 

   pool and spa wet facilities)

DURATION / MINUTES PRICE / MOP

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax (if applicable) * Spa Entrance Fee is required for this service (if applicable)

60

75

60

90

490

690

520 

720

680

780

800 

20

250 

30 

90

280

580

380 

1,800 

400 

30

60

240


