TRIA SERVICE PRICE LIST



	DURATION / MINUTES	PRICE / MOP
TRIA RITUAL		
Tria Retreat	180	4,280
Relaxing Combo	210	4,580
Invigorating Journey	210	4,380
Awaken the Senses	210	4,380
WELL MESS		
WELLNESS		
Digital Detox	180	4,280
Energy Boost	150	4,280
Private Yoga*	60	580
Harmonic Sleep Journey	225	4,780
MASSAGE		
Tria Wellness Massage	60 / 90	1,380 / 1,780
Sleep Deeply Massage	60 / 90	1,380 / 1,780
Deep Muscle Release	60 / 90	1,380 / 1,780
Himalayan Hot Stone Massage	90	1,880
Royal Thai Massage	90	1,780
Four Handed Massage	90	2,880
Relaxing Foot Massage	60	1,380
Targeted Massage	30	780

	DURATION / MINUTES	PRICE / MOP
FACIAL		
Hydra Original	60	1,580
Anti-Blemish Treatment	60	1,580
Douceur Marine	60	1,580
Supreme Youth Pioneer	90	2,180
Anti-Blue Ray Calming Treatment	60	1,880
CityLife Treatment	60	1,680
MELA BRIGHT Brightening Treatment	60	1,780
PRO-COLLAGEN Lifting Firming Treatment	90	2,580
Express Facial	30	780
Radiance Eye Treatment	30	780
BODY TREATMENT		
Invigorating Body Scrub	30	880
Nourishing Detoxification Body Wrap	60	1,580
Deluxe Hand Treatment	30	880
Deluxe Foot Treatment	30	880
IN ROOM MASSAGE		
In Room Massage	60 / 90	4,000# / 6,000
		,

	DURATION / MINUTES	PRICE / MOP
GENTLEMEN TREATMENT		
His Tria Massage	60 / 90	1,380 / 1,780
His Facial	60	1,580
His Combo	90	2,080
HAIR TREATMENT		
Shampoo & Finish		380
Hair Cut & Finish		480
Hair Color / Highlight		1,280
Hair Treatment		1,280
Keratin Treatment		2,380
Sparkling Diamond Hair & Scalp Treatment		1,980
ADD-ON		
Express Hair Treatment		380
Express Hair Scrub		100

	DURATION / MINUTES	PRICE / MOP
NAIL TREATMENT		T KIOL / WOT
Tria Manicure	60	490
Tria Deluxe Manicure	75	690
Tria Pedicure	60	520
Tria Deluxe Pedicure	90	720
Soak Off Gel Manicure		680
Soak Off Gel Pedicure		780
Gel Nail Manicure		800
Nail Art per nail (add on)		20
Gel Nail Removal		250
Gel Nail Removal (per nail)		30
Nail Repairing (per nail)		90
FITNESS		
Fitness Consultation*		280
Personal Training*		580
ADD-ON		
Couple Chamber Experience	30	380
Spa VIP Party Room (only for MGM Cotai)	60	1,800
4 hours of Wet Facilities (including gym,	240	400
pool and spa wet facilities)		